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1 19.12.2022 Subhash Amrute Yes GKCIE/R/T/22/00014

2 19.12.2022 Sima Umrao Yes GKCIE/R/T/22/00013

3 25.01.2023 Prateek Prakhar GKCIE/R/E/23/00001

4 25.01.2023 Prateek Prakhar GKCIE/R/E/23/00002

5 31.01.2023 N Sai Balaji Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00002

6 31.01.2023 Aditya Khemka Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00001

7 22.02.2023 Amresh Kumar GKCIE/R/E/23/00003

8 01.03.2023 Harsh Jain GKCIE/R/E/23/00004

9 28.03.2023 Subhrajyoti Ghosh Offline

10 30.03.2023 Twinkle Offline

11 25.04.2023 Sarbojit Sengupta Offline

12 15.04.2023 M.N.Kaushika GKCIE/R/E/23/00006
13 19.04.2023 ABHISHEK ARYAN Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00003
14 28.04.2023 Kanwar Randeep Singh Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00004
15 23.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00007
16 23.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00008
17 24.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00009
18 24.05.2023 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00010
19 24.05.2023 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00011
20 07.06.2023 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00013
21 02.06.2023 S P Singh GKCIE/R/E/23/00012
22 08.06.2023 Kali shankar Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00006

Sl. 
No.

Received From Registration No



23 08.06.2023 Dr. Sachchida nad Pandey Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00005
24 23.06.2023 Harishankar kumar Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00007
25 25.06.2023 Sudipta das GKCIE/R/E/23/00014
26 22.07.2023 PRAJJWAL JHA GKCIE/R/E/23/00015
27 08.08.2023 Ananta Pal GKCIE/R/E/23/00018
28 09.08.2023 Ananta Pal GKCIE/R/E/23/00019
29 25.07.2023 RABI SAH GKCIE/R/E/23/00016
30 31.07.2023 Partha Pratim Kalita GKCIE/R/E/23/00017
31 01.09.2023 NABENDU KUMAR SARKAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00009
32 05.09.2023 Sonal Gupta Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00011
33 06.09.2023 SUNIL KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00013
34 06.09.2023 Sibanki Das GKCIE/R/T/23/00014
35 18.09.2023 Syed Ahmed GKCIE/R/E/23/00020
36 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00021
37 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00022
38 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00023
39 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00024
40 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00025
41 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00026
42 02.11.2023 Syed Ahmed GKCIE/R/E/23/00027
43 01.12.2023 Vikash kumar dewangan Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00015
44 05.12.2023 SK AHMAD ALI HUSSAIN GKCIE/R/E/23/00028
45 05.12.2023 THULASI Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00017
46 08.12.2023 Sarbojit Sengupta Offline
47 21.12.2023 Syed Ahmed GKCIE/R/E/23/00029
48 11.01.2024 Rajesh Roy Offline
49 11.01.2024 MANOJ KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00002
50 14.01.2024 MANOJ KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00004
51 19.02.2024 MANOJ KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00013
52 19.02.2024 MANOJ KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00016
53 10.01.2024 nishan nazer Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00001



54 11.01.2024 Agnibho Das Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00003
55 01.02.2024 Agnibho Das Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00005
56 27.01.2024 AHAMED MEERA THAMBY GKCIE/R/E/24/00001
57 01.02.2024 Arpan Kumar Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00006
58 01.02.2024 Arpan Kumar Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00007
59 01.02.2024 Arpan Kumar Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00008
60 14.02.2024 Arpan Kumar Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00012
61 01.02.2024 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00009
62 01.02.2024 Urbi Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00010
63 14.02.2024 Urbi Mondal Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00011
64 14.02.2024 Aniket Pol Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00014
65 19.02.2024 Nanu Ram Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00015
66 08.03.2024 Nanu Ram Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00031
67 26.03.2024 Nanu Ram Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00038
68 26.03.2024 Nanu Ram Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00039
69 20.02.2024 Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00040
70 27.03.2024 Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay Yes GKCIE/R/T/24/00017
71 23.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00007
72 23.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00008
73 24.05.2023 Arka Maiti GKCIE/R/E/23/00009
74 24.05.2023 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00010
75 24.05.2023 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00011
76 07.06.2024 Samim Ahmad GKCIE/R/E/23/00013
77 02.06.2024 S P Singh GKCIE/R/E/23/00012
78 08.06.2023 Kali shankar Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00006
79 08.06.2023 Dr. Sachchida nad Pandey Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00005
80 23.06.2024 Harishankar kumar Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00007
81 25.06.2024 Sudipta das GKCIE/R/E/23/00014
82 22.07.2024 PRAJJWAL JHA GKCIE/R/E/23/00015
83 08.08.2024 Ananta Pal GKCIE/R/E/23/00018
84 09.08.2024 Ananta Pal GKCIE/R/E/23/00019



85 25.07.2024 RABI SAH GKCIE/R/E/23/00016
86 31.07.2024 Partha Pratim Kalita GKCIE/R/E/23/00017
87 01.09.2024 NABENDU KUMAR SARKAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00009
88 05.09.2024 Sonal Gupta Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00011
89 06.09.2023 SUNIL KUMAR Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00013
90 06.09.2023 Sibanki Das Yes GKCIE/R/T/23/00014
91 18.09.2023 Syed Ahmed GKCIE/R/E/23/00028
92 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00029
93 12.10.2023 CHANCHAL KR SARKAR GKCIE/R/E/23/00030


